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Tournament name Aastaloputurniir 2019 - Seeniorid - 21.12
Home team Parnu
Away team Trummi SK
Score 7-0
Match date 21/12/2019 13:30
Venue Kalevi Spordihall

Players
Parnu Trummi SK
#1 Antti Luigemaa #1 Viktor Kiolein
#5 Vadim Dolinin #2 Tonu Kastan
#8 Peep Allas #3 Raivo Seema
#12 Janek Meet #4 Peeter Kutman
#14 Gert Olesk #5 Tarmo Veensalu
#16 Mati Pari #6 Rain Riisimae
#19 Rein Riisalu #7 Ahto Perling

#20 Marko Lelov #8 Veiko Murumaa



Match events

Time
1:18
2:50
4:08
4:57
7:29
8:21

9:42

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name
Parnu
Parnu
Parnu
Parnu
Parnu
Parnu

Parnu

Player name
[#16] Mati Pari
[#19] Rein Riisalu
[#20] Marko Lelov
[#12] Janek Meet
[#20] Marko Lelov
[#5] Vadim Dolinin

[#20] Marko Lelov



